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10/6/2014 8:00am to 10:00am Western State Highway Administration

18320 Col Henry K Douglas Drive, 

Hagerstown, MD 21740

Patty Grove, 301-729-8490, 

pgrove@sha.state.md.us Yes 50

10/6/2014 9:00am to 11:00am Western Blind Industries and Services of MD 322 Paca Street, Cumberland, MD 21502 Joy Brode, 301-724-4111, Jbrode@bism.org No 65

10/6/2014 9:00am to 11:00am Western Garrett County Health Department

1025 Memorial Drive, 1st Floor Conference 

Rooms, Oakland, MD 21550

Kristina Dewitt, 301-334-7705, 

kristina.dewitt@maryland.gov No 75 park in lower level of parking lot

10/6/2014 1:00pm to 3:00pm Western Allegany County Health Department

12501 Willowbrook Road SE, WOC Building, 

Community Room, Cumberland, MD 21502

Diane Williamson, 301-759-5008, 

diane.williamson@maryland.gov; Rhonda 

Schaidt, 301-759-5016, 

rhonda.schaidt@maryland.gov No 75

10/6/2014 2:00pm to 4:00pm Western Western MD Hospital Center

1500 Pennsylvania Avenue, Auditorium, 

Hagerstown, MD 21742

Madelyn Marsden, 301-745-4693, 

madelyn.marsden@maryland.gov No 100

10/7/2014 7:00am to 9:00am Western Maryland Correctional Institute - Hagerstown

18601 Roxbury Road - Northside, 

Hagerstown, MD 21746

Susan Sowers, 240-420-1376, 

ssowers@dpscs.state.md.us No 125

10/7/2014 8:00am to 10:00am Western State Highway Administration

Vendor Material Shipping Address:                                    

1221 W. Braddock Road, LaVale, MD 21502                                                               

Fair Address:                                                                             

Allegany College of Maryland, College Center 

Theater

12401 Willowbrook Road, SE

Cumberland, MD 21502

Patty Grove, 301-729-8490, 

pgrove@sha.state.md.us Yes 8:00am 60

10/7/2014 9:00am to Noon Western Frostburg State University

101 Braddock Road, Lane University Center, 

ARMAH (1st Floor), Frostburg, MD 21532

Lee Ann Nightingale, 301-687-4398, 

lnightingale@frostburg.edu Yes 10:00am 225 Any lot

10/7/2014 10:00am to Noon Western Allegany County Social Services

1 Frederick Street, 2nd Floor, Cumberland, 

MD 21502

Janie Haycock, 301-784-7171, 

janie.haycock@maryland.gov No 80

Metered parking lot beside agency off of Liberty 

Street

10/7/2014 11:00am to 1:00pm Western Washington County Health  Department

1302 Pennsylvania Avenue, 2nd Floor 

Auditorium, Hagerstown, MD 21742

Shirley Kershner, 240-313-4388, 

Shirley.Kershner@maryland.gov No 75 parking lot in rear of building

10/7/2014 11:00am to 1:00pm Western

DHR, Frederick County Department of Social 

Services

100 East All Saints Street - 2nd Floor, Room 

2B, Frederick, MD 21701

Mark Wilson, 301-600-4561, 

Mark.Wilson@maryland.gov No 90 parking across street

10/7/2014 1:00pm to 3:00pm Western State Highway Administration 3876 National Pike, Accident, MD 21520

Patty Grove, 301-729-8490, 

pgrove@sha.state.md.us Yes 1:00pm 50

10/7/2014 2:00pm to 4:00pm Western Maryland Correctional Institute - Hagerstown

18601 Roxbury Road - Northside, 

Hagerstown, MD 21746

Susan Sowers, 240-420-1376, 

ssowers@dpscs.state.md.us No 125

10/8/2014 6:30am to 8:00am Western Roxbury Correctional Institutue

18701 Roxbury Road, Visiting Room, 

Hagerstown, MD 21746

Shannan Clopper, 240-420-3113, 

srclopper@dpscs.state.md.us No 200

10/8/2014 10:00am to Noon Western

NORTH BRANCH CORRECTIONAL 

INSTITUTION

14100 MCMULLEN HIGHWAY, SW, 

GATEHOUSE, CUMBERLAND, MD 21502

Sharon Peters, 301-729-7030, 

speters@dpscs.state.md.us No 250

10/8/2014 1:00pm to 2:30pm Western Carroll County DSS

1232 Tech Court, Room 126/127, 

Westminster, MD 21157

Cathy Tibbs, 410-386-3301, 

cathy.tibbs@maryland.gov No 100

10/8/2014 1:00pm to 3:00pm Western Thomas B. Finan Center

10102 Country Club Road, Gymnasium, 

Cumberland, MD 21501

Christina Loney, 301-777-2236, 

Christina.Loney@maryland.gov No 100

10/8/2014 2:00pm to 4:00pm Western Roxbury Correctional Institutue

18701 Roxbury Road, Visiting Room, 

Hagerstown, MD 21746

Shannan Clopper, 240-420-3113, 

srclopper@dpscs.state.md.us No 200

10/9/2014 7:00am to 9:00am Western MD Correctional Training Center

18800 Roxbury Road, Gatehouse/Visiting 

Reception & Visiting Room, Hagerstown, MD 

21746

Charlene Butts, 240-420-1411, 

cbutts@dpscs.state.md.us No 225

10/9/2014 8:30am to 10:30am Western State Highway Administration -  Frederick 5111 Buckeystown Pike, Frederick, MD 21704

Stacy Custer, 301-624-8128, 

scuster@sha.state.md.us Yes 8:30am 125 available parking @ building

10/9/2014 10:00am to Noon Western WESTERN CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION

13800 MCMULLEN HIGHWAY, SW, 

GATEHOUSE, CUMBERLAND, MD 21502

Sharon Peters, 301-729-7030, 

speters@dpscs.state.md.us No 200

10/9/2014 1:00pm to 3:00pm Western DHMH - Potomac Center

1380 Marshall Street, Gymnasium, 

Hagerstown, MD 21740

Christina Meissinger, 240-313-3564, 

christina.meissinger@maryland.gov No 50 In the back of the Potomac Center HR's building

10/9/2014 2:00pm to 4:00pm Western Maryland School for the Deaf

400 S. Carroll Street, New Elementary Building 

- Family Ed Multi-Purpose Room, Frederick, 

MD 21705

Cyndi Fries, 301-360-2007, 

cyndi.fries@msd.edu No 60

Park at the far lot on the right and enter thru side 

door

10/9/2014 2:00pm to 4:00pm Western MD Correctional Training Center

18800 Roxbury Road, Gatehouse/Visiting 

Reception & Visiting Room, Hagerstown, MD 

21746

Charlene Butts, 240-420-1411, 

cbutts@dpscs.state.md.us No 225

10/14/2014 9:00am to 11:00am Southern State Hightway Administration

27345 Point Lookout Road, Leonardtown, MD 

20650

Karla Gross, 410-841-1050, 

kgross@sha.state.md.us No 65

10/14/2014 11:00am to 1:00pm Southern
St. Mary's County Department of Social 

Services

23110 Leanard Hall Drive, Joseph D Carter 

Bldg, 2nd Floor - Russell Conference Room, 

Leonardtown, MD 20650

Marsha Bauserman, 240-895-7176, 

marsha.bauserman@maryland.gov
No 125
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10/15/2014 10:00am to 2:00pm Central Department of Budget and Management

201 W. Preston Street, 2nd Floor Lobby, 

Baltimore, MD 21201

Denise Behler, 410-767-4710, 

denise.behler@maryland.gov Yes

10:00am, 11:00am, 

Noon, 1:00pm 500 street parking & self pay parking lot available

10/15/2014 11:00am to 2:00pm Southern DHR/Calvert County DSS

200 Duke Street, Lower Level Conference 

Room, Prince Frederick, MD 20678

Stacey Brown, 443-550-6998, 

stacey.brown@maryland.gov No 150 Park on the back side in the lower lot

10/15/2014 1:30pm to 3:30pm Central Clifton T. Perkins Hospital Center

8450 Dorsey Run Road, Cafeteria, Jessup, MD 

20794

Rhonda Richardson, 410-724-3017, 

rhonda.richardson@maryland.gov No 100

10/16/2014 9:00am to Noon Southern

St. Mary's College Of Maryland/Historic St. 

Mary's Commission

18952 E. Fisher Road, Glendening Hall Annex, 

St. Mary's City, MD 20686

Michelle Forinash, 240-895-4309 

mlforinash@smcm.edu; Melvin McClintock, 240-

895-4309, mamcclintock@smcm.edu Yes 9:30am 150 Parking in lot adjacent to Glendening Hall

10/17/2014 9:00am to 11:00am Southern Charles County Department of Social Services

200 Kent Avenue, Room 217 B & C, La Plata, 

MD 20646

Donna Richards, 301-392-6534, 

drichards@maryland.gov No 50

10/17/2014 10:00am to Noon Southern Charles County Department of Health

4545 Crain Highway, Conference Room A & B, 

White Plains, MD 20659

Melanie Taylor, 301-609-6921, 

melaniey.taylor@maryland.gov No 60
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